
Private Cello Teacher List - excerpted from Fairfax Orchestra Directors Association List - Spring 2020

ARLINGTON

Ms. Amy Baumgarten 202-549-6905 amy@frostbaumgarten.com Email

Ms. Chelsea Bernstein 401-602-2413 cellobernstein@gmail.com No preference

Mr. Rob Meltzer 516-672-3114 Robert.meltzer88@gmail.com Email

Mr. Justin Page 202-656-3814 lessons@soulfegemusicstudio.com Email

FALLS CHURCH

Mr. Marion Baker 703-354-7305 mbaker1026@aol.com No preference

Ms. Kristin Gilbert 703-354-7305 krgilbert@aol.com Email

Alex Glaubitz 703-953-0137 e.pirazzi@gmail.com No preference

Mr. Rob Meltzer 516-672-3114 Robert.meltzer88@gmail.com Email

Mr. Drew Owen 202-368-0213 cellodrew@aol.com Phone

Ms. Marilyn Schimpf 703-548-0620 cello104@aol.com No preference

HERNDON

Mrs. Adrienne Gifford-Yang 202-213-9470 adgifford@aol.com Email

Ms. Laura Readyoff 703-956-6563 info@themusicloftonline.com No preference

Mr. Brian Smith 703-393-0048 rossersaurus@verizon.net No preference

Mr. Thomas Valdez 703-956-6563 info@themusicloftonline.com No preference

Mr. Roger VanDerburgh 703-956-6563 info@themusicloftonline.com No preference

McLEAN

Ms. Sophie Chang 703-938-7301 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org No preference

Mrs. Yue Gerrard 571-276-4027 yueyuesu001@gmail.com Phone

Ms. Sue Kelly 703-861-1157 susanannettekelly@gmail.com Email

Mr. Justin Page 202-656-3814 lessons@soulfegemusicstudio.com Email

Ms. Starlet Smith 703-798-0033 smith.starlet@gmail.com Email

Mr. Kang Xia 571-419-3987 kangcellostudio@gmail.com No preference

OAKTON

Ms. Nicole Boguslaw 703-938-7301 NJBoguslaw@gmail.com No preference

Ms. Sophie Chang 703-938-7301 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org No preference

Ms. Monika Dorosheff 703-725-3077 monikadorosheff@yahoo.com No preference

Ms. Rachel Myers 703-965-4296 myersmr819@gmail.com Email

Mr. Sean Neidlinger 703-622-7632 sneidlinger@gmail.com Email

RESTON

Dr. Carolyn Barrett 703-295-0659 virtuosos2132@gmail.com Email

Ms. Monika Dorosheff 703-725-3077 monikadorosheff@yahoo.com No preference

Mr. Brian Smith 703-393-0048 rossersaurus@verizon.net No preference

Mr. Miron Yampolsky 703-689-0503 mirony@verizon.net No preference

STERLING

Ms. Alexandra Geers 315-727-2003 alexandrageers2@gmail.com Email

VIENNA

Ms. Nicole Boguslaw 703-938-7301 NJBoguslaw@gmail.com No preference

Ms. Sophie Chang 703-938-7301 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org No preference

Mr. David Chentian 703-938-7301 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org No preference

Mrs. Jungnim Cook 703-517-5699 jungnim@gmail.com No preference

Mr. James Donahue 703-242-3613 jimdonahue.bassist@hotmail.com No preference

Mrs. Sunghee Kim Hahn 703-297-6938 daisytt@hotmail.com No preference

Dr. John Kaboff 202-486-8916 CelloDoctor@aol.com No preference

Mr. Sean Neidlinger 703-622-7632 sneidlinger@gmail.com Email

Mr. Kang Xia 571-419-3987 kangcellostudio@gmail.com No preference

This list is provided as a courtesy and is not an endorsement or recommendation of any teachers listed.


